

.

Northwest Michigan Council of Governments)

Monday, April 1, 2019 4:00 – 5:00 p.m. Networks Northwest Conference Center →(Traverse City MI Works! Office)←

1209 S. Garfield Avenue, Traverse City, MI

AGENDA

		<u>Action</u>
1.	Call to order & introductions	
2.	Public Comment	
3.	Minutes of February 2019 meeting	approval
4.	USDA Rural Development Presentation	information
5.	County round-table: discussion of additional topics of common interest	discussion

- 6. Public Comment
- 7. Adjourn

Any member of the public is invited to attend a Networks Northwest Board Meeting or any of its subcommittees. The Networks Northwest Board maintains a Public Comment Policy that can be viewed on line at <u>www.networksnorthwest.org</u>.

PO Box 506 • Traverse City, MI 49685-0506 • Phone (231) 929-5000 • Fax (231) 929-5012 networksnorthwest.org

Networks Northwest is an Equal Opportunity Employer/Program. Auxiliary aids and service are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. Michigan Relay Center callers use 711 or 1-800-649-3777.